
District Liaisons 

Position Person(s) Responsible  Email 

HS Principal Mike Miller mikem@arpisd.org 

HS At-Risk/Dropout Prevention Julie Allen juliea@arpisd.org 

Campus Level At-Risk Campus Counselors  juliea@arpisd.org 

monicaj@arpisd.org 

larap@arpisd.org 

Bilingual & ESL Julie Allen juliea@arpisd.org 

Child Find Contact Sonya Burnett sonyab@arpisd.org 

Foster Care Liaison Campus Counselors juliea@arpisd.org 

monicaj@arpisd.org 

larap@arpisd.org 

Human Resource Erin Calicutt erinc@arpisd.org 

Federal Programs (Title I, II, 

OCR) 

Campus Counselors juliea@arpisd.org 

monicaj@arpisd.org 

larap@arpisd.org 

School Social Worker Campus Counselors juliea@arpisd.org 

monicaj@arpisd.org 

larap@arpisd.org 

Special Ed Director Sonya Burnett sonyab@arpisd.org 

Transition Coordinator Tracey Mekalip traceym@arpisd.org 

http://www.transitionintexas.org

/Page/143 

 

Test Coordinator Lara Parker, Secondary 

Counselor 

larap@arpisd.org 

TREX Coordinator Tina Grammier, PEIMS tinag@arpisd.org  

Web ER Contact Laramie Allen, Network 

Administrator 

allenl@arpisd.org 

Homeless Liaison Lara Parker larap@arpisd.org 

IMA Funds Jason Shieldes JH Principal jasons@arpisd.org 

Dyslexia Karla Florence karlaf@arpisd.org 

504 Beth Hines 

Jason Shieldes 

Julie Allen 

bethl@arpisd.org 

jasons@arpisd.org 

juliea@arpisd.org 
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